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Branch Performance Meeting

Nur Annisa
Thu 5/4/2023 1:49 PM
To: Heru Winanto <hwinanto@trakindo.co.id>;Sevira Ratri Pratiwi <sevira.pratiwi@trakindo.co.id>;Riduansyah
<riduansyah@trakindo.co.id>;I Ketut Winata <i.winata@trakindo.co.id>;Muhamad Nasrun Tasman
<muhamad.tasman@trakindo.co.id>;Billian Noor <billian.noor@trakindo.co.id>;Setyawan Azhar
<setyawan.azhar@trakindo.co.id>;Marhamah Ernawati <marhamah.ernawati@trakindo.co.id>;Donny E M Timbulen
<donny.timbulen@trakindo.co.id>;Secretary TU SMD <secretary.smd@trakindo.co.id>

Dear All, 
Hereby Invite to Attend Branch Performance Meeting : 
 
                Day/Date      : Friday, 12th May 2023 
                Time              : 09:30 AM-16:00 PM 
                Location       : Tepian Meeting Room 
 
 
Thank you 
Heru Winanto 


